U.S. PTO 12/289530 10/29/2008

	FORM	PTO-1	595
- }			
- 1			

11-13-2008

OVER SHEET

U.S. DEPARTMENT

OF COMMERCE

o2005 Staas & Halsey LLP

103534741

Patent and Trademark Office **S ONLY**

To t	he Director of the U.S. 1 V	700 g 16	ase record the attached of	ocument.	
1.	Name of conveying party(ies	s):			
	Jun KAWAI Katsutoshi YANO Hiroshi YAMADA				
2.	Name and Address of receive	ring party(ies)	:		
	FUJITSU LIMITED(Assignm 1-1, Kamikodanaka 4-chome Nakahara-ku, Kawasaki-shi Kanagawa 211-8588, Japan	e			
3.	Nature of conveyance: X Assignment Security Agreement Other: Execution Date(s): June 26		Merger Change of Name	e	
4.	Application number(s) or pat This document is being f This document is being f (a) Patent Application No (b) Patent No(s)., issue	iled together villed after filing o(s). , filed ; or	with a new applicating of the application:		
5.	Name and address of party t	to whom corre	spondence concer	ning docu	ment should be
	STAAS & HALSEY LLP Attention: H. J. Staas 1201 New York Ave., N.W., Washington, D.C. 20005	Suite 700	Our Docl	ket: <u>1573.</u>	<u>1046</u>
6.	Total number of applications and patents involved:1				
7.	Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)(\$ 40.00 per Patent or Application in Assignment) ☐ Enclosed ☐ Authorized to be charged to deposit account.				
8.	Deposit Account No.: 19-39 Deposit Account)	35 (Any unde	erpayment is autho	rized to be	e charged to this
	itaas, Reg. No. 22,010 of Person Signing		Signatura Stra	<u> </u>	October 29, 2008 Date
			Total number of page THIS SPACE	ges includ	ing cover sheet: 2
			10/34/2	BUS SZEWDIE	1 888530 12289530
			84 FC: &	NS)	ON AR RA

PATENT **REEL: 021828 FRAME: 0916**

40.00 OP

U.S. PTO 12/289530 10/29/2008

U.S. ASSIGNMENT

IN CONSIDERATION of the sum of One Dollar inventor(s) (hereinafter, "ASSIGNOR") by (Insert Name(s) & Address(es) of ASSIGNEE(S)) FUITSU LIMITED	(\$1.00), and of other good and value	eble consideration paid to the undersigned				
1-1, Kamikodanaka 4-chome, Nakahara-ku, Kawasaki-shi, Kanagawa 211-8588 Japan						
·						
(hereinafter, "ASSIGNEE"), the receipt of which is ben ASSIGNEE the entire and exclusive right, title and inte (Title of Invention) NETWORK SYSTEM		SIGNOR hereby sells, assigns and transfers to				
relating to International Patent Application PCT/JP_06 executed on even date herewith or, if not so executed, w		for Letters Patent of the United States was				
(a) executed on	; (Insert date of execution of a	pplication, if not concurrent)				
(b) filed on	Assignee's attorney is he data, when known.	reby authorized to insert in (b) the specified				
and to said application and all Letters Patent(s) of the U substitute, reissue or reexamination application based the including any extensions thereof (collectively, hereinaft. The ASSIGNOR agrec(s), when requested by said A which the ASSIGNEE may deem necessary, desirable of including in the preparation and prosecution of said apprexamination, or public use proceeding, and in any little acts to include but not be limited to executing all papers swom testimony, and obtaining and producing evidence.	ereon, for the full term or terms for which er, "said application(s) and Letters Pater SSIGNEE and without charge to but at a or expedient, for securing, maintaining and lication(s) and the issuance of said Lette ation or other legal proceeding which man, including separate assignments and de-	h the said Letters Patent(s) may be granted and n(s)"). the expense of said ASSIGNEE, to do all acts and enforcing protection for said invention, rs Patent(s), in any interference, reissue, by arise or be declared in relation to same, such				
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned inventor	•	ture(s).				
1) 河仓 洛	Jun Kawai	Tune 26, 2008				
(Signature)	(Type Name)	Time 26, 2008 (Date) Time of 2008				
2) 东野岛和	Katsutoshi Yano	June 26 2008				
(Signature)	<i>(Type Name)</i> Hiroshi Yamada	(Date)				
3) CSignature)	(Type Name)	June 26 2008				
	(Type Name)	(Date)				
4)(Signature)	(Type Name)	(Date)				
5) (Signature)	(Type Name)	(Date)				

Page 1 of 1

RECORDED: 10/29/2008